
2023-2024
Grapeland High School Girls Basketball

Sandiettes Basketball Schedule
*DENOTES DISTRICT GAMES

Date Day Opponent Site Time

10/28/23 Saturday Brookhill Brookhill 12:00pm

11/03/23 Friday Trinity Trinity 6:00PM

11/06/23 Monday Cross Roads Grapeland 6:00PM

11/10/23 Friday Eustace Grapeland 5:00PM

11/14/23 Tuesday Frankston Frankston 5:00PM

11/17/23 Friday Cross Roads Cross Roads 6:00PM

11/30-12/2/23 Thurs-Sat Zavalla Tournament Zavalla TBA

12/7-9/23 Thurs-Sat Mount Enterprise Tournament Mount Enterprise TBA

12/12/23 Tuesday Coolidge Grapeland 6:00PM

12/14-16/23 Thurs-Sat Martin Mills Tournament Martin Mills TBA

12/19/23 Tuesday Hudson Hudson 5:30pm

12/20/23 Wednesday Kennard Grapeland 11:00am

01/02/24 Tuesday Cayuga Cayuga 12:00AM

01/05/24 Friday *GROVETON GROVETON 6:00PM

01/09/24 Tuesday *CENTERVILLE CENTERVILLE 6:00PM

01/12/24 Friday *LATEXO GRAPELAND 6:00PM

01/16/24 Tuesday *LOVELADY LOVELADY 6:00PM

01/19/24 Friday *LEON GRAPELAND 6:00PM

01/23/24 Tuesday *GROVETON GRAPELAND 6:00PM

01/26/24 Friday *CENTERVILLE GRAPELAND 6:00PM

01/30/24 Tuesday *LATEXO LATEXO 6:15PM

02/02/24 Friday *LOVELADY GRAPELAND 6:00PM

02/06/24 Tuesday *LEON LEON 6:00PM


